10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Total Wages

$185,680

$185,304

$174,091

$168,184

$164,631

$154,291

$148,569

$147,463

$146,993

$146,577

$142,617

$138,903

$132,890

$131,662

$131,069

$129,543

$128,623

$127,713



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Captain

Admin Secretary

El Firefighter Shift

El Firefighter Shift

El Firefighter Shift
Secretary/Receptionist
Secretary/Receptionist
Pcf Volunteer Temporary Firefighter
Pcf Volunteer
Pcf Volunteer Temporary Firefighter
Pcf Volunteer

Pcf Volunteer Hydrant Worker,

Temporary Firefighter

Pcf Volunteer

Pcf Volunteer

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

$127,349

$118,706

$113,512

$96,440

$83,059

$63,393

$57,594

$49,363

$38,596

$25,220

$23,518

$11,661

$4,215

$3,785

$3,700

$3,403

$2,815

$2,325



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Pcf Volunteer

Pcf Volunteer

Board Director

Pcf Volunteer

Board Director

Pcf Volunteer

Pcf Volunteer

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Pcf Volunteer

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire Protection
District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

Scotts Valley Fire District

$2,215

$1,770

$1,610

$1,605

$1,470

$1,445

$1,105

$1,050

$910

$770

$160



