	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$185,680
2.	Battalion Chief		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$185,304
3.	Fire Chief		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$174,091
4.	Battalion Chief		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$168,184
5.	Fire Captain		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$164,631
6.	Fire Captain		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$154,291
7.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$148,569
8.	Fire Captain		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$147,463
9.	Fire Captain		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$146,993
10.	Fire Captain		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$146,577
11.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$142,617
12.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$138,903
13.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$132,890
14.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$131,662
15.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$131,069
16.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$129,543
17.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$128,623
18.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$127,713

19.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$127,349
20.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$118,706
21.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$113,512
22.	Engineer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$96,440
23.	Fire Captain		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$83,059
24.	Admin Secretary		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$63,393
25.	El Firefighter Shift		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$57,594
26.	El Firefighter Shift		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$49,363
27.	El Firefighter Shift		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$38,596
28.	Secretary/Receptionist		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$25,220
29.	Secretary/Receptionist		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$23,518
30.	Pcf Volunteer	Temporary Firefighter	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$11,661
31.	Pcf Volunteer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$4,215
32.	Pcf Volunteer	Temporary Firefighter	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$3,785
33.	Pcf Volunteer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$3,700
34.	Pcf Volunteer	Hydrant Worker, Temporary Firefighter	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$3,403
35.	Pcf Volunteer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$2,815
36.	Pcf Volunteer		Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$2,325

37.	Pcf Volunteer	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$2,215
38.	Pcf Volunteer	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,770
39.	Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,610
40.	Pcf Volunteer	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,605
41.	Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,470
42.	Pcf Volunteer	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,445
43.	Pcf Volunteer	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,105
44.	Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$1,050
45.	Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$910
46.	Board Director	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$770
47.	Pcf Volunteer	Scotts Valley Fire Protection District	Scotts Valley Fire District	\$160